
Martedì 14/05//2024

Lunedì' 20/05/2024

Calendario Prove INVALSI

2A Mec (12)
2B LSA (24)

8:10 - 10:40
2A Chi (21)

2A INF (21)

8:10 - 10:40
2B INF (20)

2A LSA (25)

2C INF (24)

Matematica

2A Mec (12)

10:50 - 13:10

Classe Aula

2C INF (24)

Giorno Orario Materia

8:10 - 10:40

Lunedi 13/05/2024

8:10 - 10:40
2B INF (20)

Italiano

Italiano

2A Ele (18)

2C LSA (23)

2D INF (21)

2B LSA (24)

10:50 - 13:10 2C LSA (23)

Martedi 21/05/2024

Italiano

Matematica

Matematica

Matematica

Italiano

ITA10

2A LSA (25)
2A Ele (18)

10:50 - 13:10 2A INF (21)

2A Chi (21)
2D INF (21)

10:50 - 13:10

MM1
ITA10

ITA10
MM1
MM2

MM2
ITA10

ITA10

MM2
MM1
ITA10

MM1

MM1

MM1
ITA10

MM1
MM2

MM1

ITA10


